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OP 1Â° FITEL (0504056B)
ROMA - 25-11-2005 - 27-11-2005

Torneo OP 1Â° FITEL 0504056B

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 25-11-2005 - 27-11-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h /40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

6 3N Alessi Andrea            ITA LAZ RM 1599 0 0 1975 M 109739

4 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA TOS SI 1523 0 0 1935 M 107564

19 NC De Dominicis Luigi       ITA LAZ RM 1494 0 0 1966 M 127344

15 NC De Lisa Carmine          ITA LAZ RM 1458 0 0 1972 M 124063

17 NC Del Mastro Paolo         ITA LOM MI 1488 0 0 1967 M 124654

11 2N Denozza Mauro            ITA LAZ RM 1553 0 0 1954 M 119489

5 2N Elia Alessio             ITA LAZ RM 1676 0 0 1972 M 108913

2 2N Fiore Danilo             ITA LAZ RM 1598 0 0 1965 M 105418

13 3N Melissa Raffaello        ITA LAZ RM 1547 0 0 1979 M 122562

3 1N Papetti Francesco        ITA LAZ RM 1643 0 0 1960 M 107275

7 NC Petrella Luciano VittorioITA LAZ RM 1392 0 0 1954 M 112096

16 2N Rocchi Federico          ITA LAZ RM 1618 0 0 1971 M 124455

1 3N Rotunno Luigi            ITA LAZ RM 1515 0 0 1956 M

10 3N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA LAZ RM 1503 0 0 1965 M 119226

8 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA LAZ RM 1786 0 0 1948 M 819980 115010

18 NC Stoyko Dmytro            ITA LAZ RM 1449 0 0 1990 M 124947

12 NC Testa Massimo            ITA LAZ RM 1368 0 0 1946 M 120983

20 2N Torselli Giampaolo       ITA LAZ LT 1572 0 0 1965 M 127611

9 2N Trasciatti Mirko         ITA UMB PG 1694 0 0 1990 M 118149

14 NC Tulli Cesare             ITA LAZ LT 1476 0 0 1977 M 123620
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

6 3N Alessi Andrea            ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1975 M 109739

4 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1935 M 107564

19 NC De Dominicis Luigi       ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1966 M 127344

15 NC De Lisa Carmine          ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1972 M 124063

17 NC Del Mastro Paolo         ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1967 M 124654

11 2N Denozza Mauro            ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1954 M 119489

5 2N Elia Alessio             ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1972 M 108913

2 2N Fiore Danilo             ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1965 M 105418

13 3N Melissa Raffaello        ITA 1547 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1979 M 122562

3 1N Papetti Francesco        ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1960 M 107275

7 NC Petrella Luciano VittorioITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1954 M 112096

16 2N Rocchi Federico          ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1971 M 124455

1 3N Rotunno Luigi            ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1956 M

10 3N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1965 M 119226

8 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA 1786 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1948 M 115010

18 NC Stoyko Dmytro            ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1990 M 124947

12 NC Testa Massimo            ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1946 M 120983

20 2N Torselli Giampaolo       ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1965 M 127611

9 2N Trasciatti Mirko         ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1990 M 118149

14 NC Tulli Cesare             ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1977 M 123620
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